Intrusion Alarm Systems | IPP‑AL400‑ULPS Power Supplies (4.0 A)
IPP‑AL400‑ULPS Power Supplies (4.0 A)
u Filtered and electronically regulated outputs
u Short circuit and thermal overload protection
u Built‑in charger
u Automatically switches to standby battery when AC
fails

document are likely to be registered trademarks and
must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
IPP-AL400-ULPS Power Supply
Includes one power supply and one enclosure.
Order number IPP-AL400-ULPS
IPP-AL400-ULPS Power Supply Kit 1
Includes one power supply, one enclosure, and one
IPP-PD4-ULCB Power Distribution Module.
Order number IPP-AL400-ULKT1
IPP-AL400-ULPS Power Supply Kit 2
Includes one power supply, one enclosure, one IPP-
PD4-ULCB Power Distribution Module, and one B426
Ethernet Communication Module.
Order number IPP-AL400-ULKT2
IPP-AL400-ULPS Power Supply Kit 3
Includes one power supply, one enclosure, and one
IPP-PD4-ULCB Power Distribution Module. The Power
Distribution Module is pre-installed and pre-wired.
Order number IPP-AL400-ULKT3
2 | IPP‑AL400‑ULPS Power Supplies (4.0 A)
3 | IPP‑AL400‑ULPS Power Supplies (4.0 A)
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: North America: Asia-Pacific: